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Fribourg-Gottéron

3 : 5

Lausanne HC

1:1 | 1:2 | 1:2

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Samstag, 22.10.2016 19:45

Spielort
BCF Arena
6500 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Alessandro Dipietro (71)
Marc Wiegand (20)

Linienrichter
Cedric Borga (55)
Stany Gnemmi (81)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

Fribourg-Gottéron Lausanne HC

1. Drittel

EQ / 1:0 - Rivera Christopher (2)
Rathgeb Yannick (5), Schmutz Flavio (2)

03:13

Neuenschwander Caryl  (2 Min / Stockschlag) 03:40

04:20
PP1 / 1:1 - Trutmann Dario (2)
Pesonen Harri (9), Froidevaux Etienne (6)

2. Drittel

21:37 Junland Jonas  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

22:05
SH1 / 1:2 - Mieville Alain (3)
Deruns Thomas (1)

PP1 / 2:2 - Gustafsson Anton (1)
Bykov Andrey (10), Sprunger Julien (8)

22:56

33:12 Deruns Thomas  (2 Min / Haken)

Bykov Andrey  (2 Min / Hoher Stock) 35:46

36:14
PP1 / 2:3 - Ryser Sven (6)
Junland Jonas (13), Herren Yannick (10)

36:49 Pesonen Harri  (2 Min / Halten)

Rivera Christopher  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 39:48

39:48 Junland Jonas  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte)

3. Drittel

EQ / 3:3 - Mauldin Greg (3)
Kienzle Lorenz (4), Mottet Killian (4)

45:35

48:20
EQ,GWG / 3:4 - Conz Florian (2)
Genazzi Joël (10), Junland Jonas (14)

50:49
EQ / 3:5 - Herren Yannick (7)
Trutmann Dario (4), Danielsson Nicklas (11)

Schilt Sebastian  (2 Min / Behinderung) 51:30
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55:41 Danielsson Nicklas  (2 Min / Behinderung)

Conz Benjamin  (OUT) 56:33

Conz Benjamin  (IN) 58:30

Conz Benjamin  (OUT) 58:39
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

Fribourg-Gottéron Lausanne HC

Goalie Goalie

1 - Conz Benjamin (1st)
59 - Saikkonen Dennis

33 - Caminada Pascal (1st)
1 - Ritz Matteo

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

45 - Picard Alexandre (E)
2 - Abplanalp Marc
14 - Stalder Ralph

27 - Rathgeb Yannick
61 - Kienzle Lorenz
77 - Schilt Sebastian
97 - Marchon Nathan

90 - Fischer Jannik
45 - Junland Jonas (E)
79 - Genazzi Joël (TS)
4 - Lardi Federico

43 - Gobbi John (C)
8 - Borlat Valentin
86 - Trutmann Dario
12 - Kneubuehler Johnny

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

58 - Gustafsson Anton
89 - Bykov Andrey
11 - Cervenka Roman (E)
6 - Rivera Christopher

61 - Conz Florian
40 - Froidevaux Etienne
15 - Jeffrey Dustin (E)
23 - Mieville Alain

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

64 - Neukom Benjamin
71 - Mottet Killian
12 - Ritola Mattias (E)
9 - Neuenschwander Caryl

21 - Schmutz Flavio
86 - Sprunger Julien (C, TS)
20 - Mauldin Greg (E)
18 - Fritsche John

68 - Ryser Sven
82 - Pesonen Harri (E)
11 - Herren Yannick
17 - In-Albon Loic

46 - Antonietti Benjamin
22 - Walsky Eric
44 - Danielsson Nicklas (E)
27 - Deruns Thomas

Head Coach
Larry Huras

Head Coach
Daniel Ratushny


